CONVEYANCE 844.00

LEAVE ENCASHMENT 7,388.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 710.00

SHIFT ALLOWANCE 900.00

TELEPHONE 133.00

HOLD SALARY AMOUNT 59,004.00

Deduction

PF 507.00

EMPLOYEE WELFARE 
FUND

50.00

Total Income : 75,734.00 Total Deductions : 557.00

Net Pay: INR 75,177.00 (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand One Hundred Seventy Seven Only)

CHECKED BY AUTHORIZED BY RECEIVED AND SIGNED

Remarks :  

02817